
上海—大阪（周日班）

船名 航次 上海(SHANGHAI)

ETD ETA ETD
Sun.04:00 Tue.10:00 Wed.07:00

锦江之光
JJ SUN
锦江之光
JJ SUN
春锦

CHUN JIN
春锦

CHUN JIN

/

26-Apr

20-Apr

27-Apr

5-Apr

13-Apr12-Apr

/

本船期表仅供参考 Above schedules are subject to change with or without notice.
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/

/

24-Apr1616E/W

17-Apr

2016年4月拼箱船期表 (Shanghai to Osaka)

Vessel Name Voyage

1613E/W 3-Apr

上海靠：上海明东集装箱码头

6-Apr

大阪(OSAKA)

1614E/W 10-Apr

1615E/W


